PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
Notification No. MBA (IB) HSS 1* Sem./2023-A/1

Re-appear Result of the

Mmer of Business Administration (International Business) (Hons. School System) 1* Semester

Examination April, 2023

" Result of.each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have
been shown in the column of result means pass. '

. Code
MBAIB6101

MBAIB6102
MBAIB6103
- MBAIB6104
MBAIB6105

MBAIB6106
MBAIB6107
MBAIB6109

Course Title

ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR AND INTERNATIONAL

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS STATISTICS

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

SEMINAR ON FOREIGN TRADE POLICY AND
MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR ON MICRO ECONOMICS
WORKSHOP ON BUSINESS ECONOMICS
WORKSHOP ON BUSINESS RESEARCH

Total

100

100
100
100
50

50
50

30
600

* Roll No. Regd No. Nameofthe  Father’sName Mother’s Result
‘ Candidate Name

" Chandigarh

University Business School, P.U., Chandigarh
ate/s
- 31530 8422005030 BHANU PARVEEN

PRATAP KUMAR
SHANDILYA SHANDILYA

31531 8422005031 BHAWESH SHAILENDRA

. KUMAR KUMAR SINGH

SINGH

Total=02

Lt gy

September 277 , 2023 qh pw @/

\Q\v}

ALKA

CHINTA
SINGH

385

373

A

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations



