## PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

## Notification No. MBA (IB) HSS 1<sup>st</sup> Sem./2023-A/1 Re-appear Result of the

Master of Business Administration (International Business) (Hons. School System) 1st Semester Examination April, 2023

Result of each candidate is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in the column of result means pass.

Code	Course Title	<b>Marks</b>
MBAIB6101	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR AND INTERNATIONAL	100
	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	
MBAIB6102	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	100
MBAIB6103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	100
MBAIB6104	MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	100
MBAIB6105	SEMINAR ON FOREIGN TRADE POLICY AND	50
	MANAGEMENT	
MBAIB6106	SEMINAR ON MICRO ECONOMICS	50
<b>MBAIB6107</b>	WORKSHOP ON BUSINESS ECONOMICS	50
<b>MBAIB6109</b>	WORKSHOP ON BUSINESS RESEARCH	50
	Total	600

•	Roll No.	Regd No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result
	University	Business School,	P.U., Chandigarh			
	Re-appear	Candidate/s				
	31530	8422005030	BHANU	PARVEEN	ALKA	385
			PRATAP	KUMAR		
		-	SHANDILYA	SHANDILYA		
	31531	8422005031	BHAWESH	SHAILENDRA	CHINTA	373
			KUMAR	<b>KUMAR SINGH</b>	SINGH	
			SINGH			

Total=02

Chandigarh

September 27, 2023

O.S.E.

A.R.E

D.R.E

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)

**Controller of Examinations**